BOOSTER SETS
1
 - FIX SPEED
EASY20/MULTI EVO
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • it.jp@pentair.com • www.starite.it
 • Compact dimensions
 • Sturdy and resistant
 • High hydraulic efficiency

EASY20/MULTI EVO
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • it.jp@pentair.com • www.starite.it
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-30 M - GI UP630600-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.37 kW 31.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-30 T - GI UP640600-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.40 kW 37.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-40 M - GI UP630700-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.40 kW 32.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-40 T - GI UP640700-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.50 kW 38.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-50 M - GI UP630800-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.55 kW 36.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-50 T - GI UP640800-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.75 kW 42.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-60 M - GI UP630900-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 39.5 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 3-60 T - GI UP640900-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.82 kW 45.5 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-30 M - GI UP631000-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.40 kW 33.5 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-30 T - GI UP641000-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.50 kW 39.5 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-40 M - GI UP631100-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.55 kW 37.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-40 T - GI UP641100-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.75 kW 43.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-50 M - GI UP631200-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 40.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-50 T - GI UP641200-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.90 kW 46.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-60 M - GI UP631300-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.30 kW 46.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 5-60 T - GI UP641300-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.20 kW 52.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 8-30 M - GI UP631400-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 42.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 8-30 T - GI UP641400-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 0.90 kW 48.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 8-40 M - GI UP631500-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.30 kW 48.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 8-40 T - GI UP641500-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.18 kW 54.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 8-50 M - GI UP631600-EB 1/N/PE~230 V 1.30 kW 50.0 kg
EASY20/Multi EVO 8-50 T - GI UP641600-EB 3/N/PE~400 V 1.40 kW 56.0 kg
EASY20/MULTI EVO
4
BOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED